137
X ASP36 MIG TORCH CONSUMABLESX ASP36 MIG TORCH CONSUMABLES SuregripSuregrip™™  Series Series
Front end consumables
28.0
Ø
8.0
M6
 x
1.0
XA36 Contact Tips M6
Part Number Description
XA2504-06 Contact Tip ECu 0.6mm D6 M6 x 28mm
XA2504-08 Contact Tip ECu 0.8mm D8 M6 x 28mm
XA2504-09 Contact Tip ECu 0.9mm D8 M6 x 28mm
XA2504-10 Contact Tip ECu 1.0mm D8 M6 x 28mm
XA2504-12 Contact Tip ECu 1.2mm D8 M6 x 28mm
XA2504-16 Contact Tip ECu 1.6mm D8 M6 x 28mm
XA2504-10A Contact Tip ECu 1.0Amm D8 M6 x 28mm (for Aluminium)
XA2504-12A Contact Tip ECu 1.2Amm D8 M6 x 28mm (for Aluminium)
XA2504-16A Contact Tip ECu 1.6Amm D8 M6 x 28mm (for Aluminium)
XA36 Contact Tips M8
Part Number Description
XA4014-08 Contact Tip ECu 0.8mm D10 M8 x 30mm
XA4014-09 Contact Tip ECu 0.9mm D10 M8 x 30mm
XA4014-10 Contact Tip ECu 1.0mm D10 M8 x 30mm
XA4014-12 Contact Tip ECu 1.2mm D10 M8 x 30mm
XA4014-16 Contact Tip ECu 1.6mm D10 M8 x 30mm
XA4014-20 Contact Tip ECu 2.0mm D10 M8 x 30mm
XA4014-10A Contact Tip ECu 1.0Amm D10 M8 x 30mm (for Aluminium)
XA4014-12A Contact Tip ECu 1.2Amm D10 M8 x 30mm (for Aluminium)
XA4014-16A Contact Tip ECu 1.6Amm D10 M8 x 30mm (for Aluminium)
Ø
21
83.2
Bo